LED 2'x4' RETROFIT KIT SERIES
TiHO - K24 - 120 Watts
Notes:
Project: Date:
Catalog #:
Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
Driver Output: Quad Output
Output Power: 120 Watts

3"
0.12"
Ordering Guide:Ordering Guide:
ESL
ESL TYPE SERIES
S
WATTS
4L (Four Ti)
Ti
F (Frosted)
LENS
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
S 4L F
K24 (2x4 Kit)
K24
OPTIONS
Options (Add as Su�x):Options (Add as Su�x):
TiHO
TiHO Series 120W (120 Watts)
120W
•  ESL-EMG-4DC-9W (Emergency Back Up,  DC, 9 Watt )
CLASS
OUTPUT #1
OUTPUT #2
OUTPUT #3
OUTPUT #4
Top View
Side View
CL
CLCL
CL
8.82"
1.2
7"
CL CL
9.45"
8.94"
8.43"
(4)-Ø 0.22"
1.6
9
"
0.
2
8
"
24" ±0.39"0.39" ±0.04"
1.18"
1.69"
End View
BLACK (ACL)
WHITE (ACN)
BLACK (ACL)
WHITE (ACN)
24" ±0.39"
PAGE 2 OF 2
Copyright © 2020 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 03/03/2020